SMART, SECURE POINT-TO-POINT RADIO
DatasheetFCC / IC licensed bands
VHF, 220 MHz, UHF, 900 MHz
Private market spectrum
220, 700, and 900 MHz
Smart, secure, industry-leading speed licensed point-to-point for linking and
backhaul of industrial monitoring and control and DMR voice
•	 High capacity: delivering an industry leading combination of capacity and distance the Aprisa SR+ PTP

OPERATING TEMPERATURE –40 to +70 ˚C (–40 to +158 ˚F)
HUMIDITY Maximum 95 % non-condensing
MANAGEMENT & DIAGNOSTICS
LOCAL ELEMENT SSH and HTTP/S web servers with full control / diagnostics
Partial diagnostics via LEDs and test button
Software upgrade from PC or USB flash drive
REMOTE ELEMENT SSH and HTTP/S over-the-air remote element management
with control / diagnostics
Network software upgrade over-the-air
NETWORK SNMPv2 and SNMPv3 security support for integration with
external network management systems
COMPLIANCE
RF FCC CFR47 Part 24 / 27 / 80 / 90 / 95 / 101
IC RSS 119 / RSS 134
BAND FCC ID: IC:
135 UIPSQ135M150 6772A-SQ135M150
220 UIPSQ215M141 6772A-SQ215M141
400 UIPSQ400M1311 6772A-SQ400M1311
450 UIPSQ450M140 N/A
700 UIPSQ757M160 N/A
896 UIPSQ896M141 6772A-SQ896M141
928 UIPSQ928M141 6772A-SQ928M141
EMC FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN 301 489-5, ICES-003
SAFETY UL / EN 60950, Class 1 division 2 for hazardous locations
ENVIRONMENTAL ETS 300 019 Class 3.4, Ingress Protection IP51
Substation hardened to IEEE 1613 class 2 and IEC 61850-3